TC Schmelz

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Am Campingplatz (Navi: Trierer StraRe 71), 66839 Schmelz
T 06887/7903

Sportwart/in
Fichot, Pascal
T 017663422173 pascalfichot@aol.com

Jugendwart/in
Tox, Viktoria
T 01715105284 vt@tc-schmelz.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Fichot, Pascal
T 017663422173 pascalfichot@aol.com
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Herren 40 1 | Sudwest-Liga

Pascal Fichot; T 06887 5595

m 017663422173; pascalfichot@aol.com
Herren 40 2 | Verbandsliga

Nico Brosta

m 01716156996; brostan@gmx.de

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Becker, Daniel
Lamberti, Marco
Mosbach, Ralf
Konz, Philip
Loffler, Christian
Simon, Laurent LUX
Fichot, Pascal
Weber, Christian .
Bely, Simon
10 Feilen, Sven
11 Ernst, Sascha
12 Ewen, Markus
13 Gier, Patrick
14 Tuttas, Jens
15 Weller, Dirk
16 Mathis, Florian
17 Frischbier, Michael
18 Gorges, Christian
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ID-Nr. DRL
18150082 D152
18102161
17505517 D72/H45
18409404
18305896
17753461
17800022
18250863
17951282
18350104
18403942
17750938
18004038
18202183
17551087
18104159
18351869
18064904

LK
LK3,4
LK3,2
LK3,6
LK5,5
LK5,7
LK6,0
LK7,8
LK8,1
LK8,4
LK9,1
LK9,6
LK11,8
LK12,5
LK13,6
LK14,3
LK17,6
LK18,1
LK18,3
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